

MATERIALE PENTRU INTRETINERE

I.D.: 84123178

Data publicarii 28.06.23 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 597,00 RON - 597,00 RON

Descriere: BB AJAX PISTOL GEAM 500ML 28638 BUC 5,000 7,1429 35,71 6,78 2 29019 - BB RAID SPRAY MUSTE SITANTATI 400ML+200ML 29019 BUC 2,000 11,7647 23,53 4,47 3 28630 - BB ACE GRESIE 1L 28630 BUC 2,000 9,2437 18,49 3,51 4 28636 - BB AJAX GRESIE 1L 28636 BUC 3,000 7,1429 21,43 4,07 5 29282 - BB SOFTY ROLA 2STR 365 FOI-84M 29282 BUC 6,000 9,2437 55,46 10,54 6 29563 - BB PUFINA HARTIE 3 STR 8/SET 29563 SET 10,000 10,0840 100,84 19,16 7 28731 - BB PALMOLIVE SAPUN LICHID300ML 28731 BUC 3,000 5,4622 16,39 3,11 8 28712 - BB DOVE SAPUN LICHID 250MLPOMPITA 28712 BUC 2,000 6,7227 13,45 2,56 9 22636 - FERRO DY8023 CONECTOR DINPLASTIC 3/4X1 FI PT ROBINET 22636 BUC 3,000 4,2017 12,61 2,40 10 14900 - EURO 540704 GARNITURI 407/SET 14900 SET 0,003 46,2185 0,14 0,03 11 28740 - BB PRONTO SPRAY +33% 28740 BUC 4,000 12,6050 50,42 9,58 12 12378 - VAR HIDRATAT 20KG 12378 BUC 2,000 23,9496 47,90 9,10 13 31229 - PLATBANDA 25X3 (6 m/buc) 31229 BUC 1,000 22,6891 22,69 4,31 14 4552 - SAIBA OTEL/CAUCIUC 5.5X16 4552 MIB 0,100 91,5966 9,16 1,74 15 3061 - NITURI POP 4X14.(648008) 3061 STB 2,000 6,7227 13,45 2,56 16 11481 - D DANKE 16 EMAIL EXT.VERDEDESCHIS 0.75L 11481 BUC 1,000 19,2437 19,24 3,66 17 11710 - D DANKE DILUANT 0.9L 11710 BUC 1,000 14,7059 14,71 2,79 18 3537 - PIULITA HEX.M10. 3537 MIB 0,004 294,1176 1,18 0,22 19 4532 - SAIBA GROWER M10 4532 MIB 0,004 126,0504 0,50 0,10 20 4574 - SAIBA PLATA SPECIALA M10.5X24 4574 MIB 0,004 321,8487 1,29 0,25 21 28740 - BB PRONTO SPRAY +33% 28740 BUC 1,000 12,6050 12,61 2,